22 Eyliil 2018 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 COPPERFIELD(1)

2 BODYGUARD HERO(7) (USA)
3 SERSERI(4)

4 \WINCHESTER(6)

5 ANZAS(9)

6 RUNNER BULL(3)

7 MSTERRIGHT(2)

8 KUGUK MATRA(8)

ULAN BATOR(5)

Yans Sonuglan

G1 50.50 kg, 59 kg, 60 kg,
1.)400.000 v 2.)160.000 t
1.)100.000 ¢ 2.)40.000 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

4yaa THREEVALLEYS(USA)-SHALLWEDANCE 60  GKOCAKAYA
3yde LONHRO(AUS) - YOURFLANMEINMVE (USA) 59  AGELK
5yda BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AURORA LIGHTS (GB) 60  AKURSUN
Syda PERFECT STORM- CALTIC DREAM 60 U.POLAT
3yad LUXOR- ADLETEYZE 57 F.YUKSEL
4yda VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - SUNCAT 60  OYILDIRIM
4yda OCEANCREST (USA) - GURURNPOCHE 60 MBAYIR
7ydk PERFECTO- MSS NANCY 58 MAKYAWZ
4yda LUXOR- GENCOEREN 60  HKARATAS

3.)80.000 ¢
3.)20.000 &
Sahip Antrenérii
DUY. FATURA S.TASBEK
FED. KAHRAVAN 1.CAK
SEY. AKYILDIRIM AE.KARAKURT
HAK. YOCETURK  S.BEKTAS
NEC. GIFTCIOGLU  Y.BULUT
NUR. GULERCE iB.B.OGULLARI
HUL. GODEK AGU\EN
MAH. KARAKECI MYKILING
HAT. YILDIZ MOCAL

Derece

0.56.86
0.57.12
0.57.24
0.57.30
0.57.40
0.57.45
0.57.86
1.02.00

Kosmaz

Ankara Hipdromu (68. Yanis Giinii)

1000 Cim
4.)40.000 t
4.)10.000 &

Gy AGF St Fark
1,05 5 2Boy
8,25 2 1Boy
15,35 7 Yarim Boy
25,90 1
24,65 3
340 8
41,45 4
15,30 6

9

GUNUN GANYANI(1) 1,55 4, IKiLi(1/7) 4,35 b, SIRALI IKiLi(1/7) :5,70 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/7/4) 7,18 & Cikan 1 Atla: 1,08 , 4. CIFTE(7/1) 4,90 ©
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